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1Company Name/Soherne

ACNIARSM

1. Dilili ofsullthl holdu (1)

Nirri

ACN/ARSN (l applicable)

Fom, 603
Cotporiiliom Act E01

8/c//0/,n/
Notice of InIBal substantial holder

m,bjet linit-d

002 013 612

Inshil In¥ut=mat 1 nmg mt limit d

076 316 473

Thi holder bioam, a,LE»*Intlil holder on 14/08/2020

1 Datils/volligpoall
Thi  ¤III nunbir dwb. *1,0*,Id to mil thi  tlrg ihir= In thi oorripmrly or vfrg Irbriti In thi Iohirn, th  thi Iub,tmntlil holdir or
an assoolam (Z) had a relevart Interest (3) In on the dee th, 81*tart],1 holder beoarne a aubstartial holder are ae follovia:

Ch= di,011111= (4)

rully paid ordinary

;Dat-of /01/Ii//Ill./.-

Numb r 0, 01,1tl=

1.,8.9,153

Amorti  t  (6)

1.,8.9.lBS

Vourg PAw (6)

S.B6I4

The Ist,re of tl  rele ,t Ir¢»I,t the gub,11,tial holder or an ms,oc*t» hid In the following vIW,ourltles on th, (*t» thi gub,t ,t!*
hok r hami i,ul,tint hok»r i, i, Tollovi:

Holdir of Mliant Irt»fit

Au=bil Invistm•nt Mans,-snt
Limitid

Nitlre d rtilvault Int»rit (7)

Dirlet Intarlat

4.0-16 of pri=nt Iiglai,id holdics
The pirsons rigm red m holdiri of thi I,cut»i ritiwied to In parigriph 3 above IM Is Tolial:

Holdlr of rellvlnt
IMre•t
19*241 In,-tmnt
I/Ina,„Iint Limitid

& Con-lam"

Rigit,rid holder of
§,CLIM-

Perion Irtltled to h
InlredI holder m)

Cia= and nambir d Noultl,s

18,869,152 Ozdinary

Cliand nunber of moi,A=

..2.z to Ann.xmz. A ..0.z to Anning=. A 18, ..9,16: ordinary

Thi oonildif Mon p.1,115 I.oh mlo rrt Irrt»mt rifinid b In p.,igriph 3 .bow, Ind .ciplrid In the lbl, mo,110,I prior to th. dg Mit th.
aulnrith,1 holder bsoame a subilarimal holder li as follun:

Holdi of mliarit
Ina,r.,t

Infil In.Ium,Int
 nao-Int Limitid

[*t»of=oqubltion Con.Id.r.#on (9)

C=h Non·-0-h
./.z to Ann zu- la/liz to
B Annlinz. B

Cla= and nlmb r of .,OL,1,1..

1229 to Anne'lux. B
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. A=ocill-
Thi-I= pil,ail-!,Id h p V,ph 3 IboviI miod,In of thI,ubil=*Ial hold,rn m loloas:

N,tr  Ind ACNIARSN(l ipploille) Balin of alioclillm

11=ammiesdpiI,ini,1.14 4 lth&»In =I m kia.:
-

Nmne Ack'...
Ansbil Invist= t
Managimmt Limit»d

Liv,1 27, 225 Gier,i Str it, Sydz»y Ng• 2000

SIgnaturl
Brianna Cqi
--I-,·

sign here -

91//19110/8,

capacty Co=pliano- Anallit

16/OD/2020

(1) If01....inl.Ver."20 2'hold...Ad"'r"m'.4.1  r  -1-,(.g. ago,por.kilid.'11.Id=pol-r....
ri,go=wid,fili *m*ly#* mi ncoad be laid/Inan=bm#in. Imi/-*I,IN- da  0* al
piliom nIi,Iill ibil/.4 nV bi dird lo U.oill,oci e,l bin = a spidlc* rirnid 9,01® Ilth, m,mb=INp ol lach
Fa¥), 4# 0,I n n,e ma addr== of mltr®l,8 *6-, •* 04 h p-Vaph 7 0181, bm.

0) 8,  U»dllulil d  miiaimi  li I,Clin i 90#ICOIPOrl0/I AGI 2001.

(11 S,ly»dllilloind•, Il,ilfiltllalfh,loollonlland®718(7)d CorlloillionsAE*2001.

14) 11» vothlg,h,rel al a compmycon,Ill or»clals,millac ldld hlo Iip=Ili Iiile.

(6) Ths lotal risnber 0-I Iaticticl lo a l» ml  ih s h Ihi oompi,9 or volhlo lili,I  in hi,chi,Ii or•00 U,i n• pirlon or in
amod- hi =,Ille,1 Ill,IM h

®) The pemorrs volal *ded bythe toll valssal 018 body oorporme or Willie Illed by 100.

(71 licklcli die*z- c :

M im Ilillit Il.Iir»rl or O0 r *aillnltillals IN Wlc21 I» ilililit Illilt I0 4I*ld. IlEnld* 6718(4) apple# a copy of
ig Aci„.It .WhW adh*I 0.9*-*4„IN,1. In a alli ,-1 b, m »long**eUll loonlld-l of ,my
cs-4-m  orm¥gImarA, nut ccompmy -bm,  09....a**t-gr rlcu-N-corm<=.T--
"Mul.mwit,id

(b) "98..clilor: 01 U» F.. of a F.P. ./*4 9.* hN.0.4 or b-no, 1»..d.X m W O O poa 8 or
Ipoid d*I,Ii,aillii to wildh Ihi,Iliwil **u,Il Ildi Swicibl dai4- »10*u Iic,/1:* lo I kh *i 0//Icatjon

88® ml dallion al'Illiwllt Igillirl,f  1 =don Il aCI- Comallnocl  dm .

(8) .m..#..milhokk..UNIN.Id-r.*Im.War.Nofth. p..011(,g..m.N."./I.".t.'ll. b.M...Il.noplon).1/.
'rar'ne.

(9) [),tll,of ...Mum.mmu bdi./9,0....4.m/=,clomsr.,10".-zon,omn,=HM./.Im...
acqi/Id hil orm,y, becomi Ir-d to r=M h*d- loht =q,ailk,1. Ditalim-l bi MiddI Ill» 00,IRISConclillor,0 on
0- lippenbl or nol of a cer*VIV. [)84,1, nlim M lioli,d,0 al m y*4pild m bili olmi I,*ilm ll nold,r or  Ii©lili h
ril,lon to mi =1*illons,I Il IqI not pald (R,cly M Ihi p,r,on lum *un the r*,0hlaredI •c,*ad.

d,ls
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usbil
Annexure A Ausbil Investment Management Limited ABN: 26 076 316 473

Relevant interest in: Webjet limited

Nalional Nominees Limited (NNL) and various other custodians hold shares in the
Company as custodian and for which Ausbil is either:

• The responsible entity or trustee ofa pooled investment product such as
managed investment schemes (funds); or

• The investment manager of Portfolios held for a number of institutional
investors. The insti tional investors alt ly superannualion funds
regulated under the Superannuation Industry Supervision Act 1993.

TIhe holding of shams io the Company was acquired as part of a wide portfolio of
Australian shares acquired for the Funds and Portfolios

Ausbil and the Custodians may hold relevant interests due to the capacity ofBese
entities to dispose ofthe shares in the Company.

Each investor in a fund owns an individual interest in the Fund's assets; no investor
directly owns any asset of the Fund. The unit holding ofcach Fund varies from time
to time as clients enter and withdraw from the Funds. The various institutiooal
investors with portfolios delegate the management ofthe Portfblios to Ausbil.

Signed 16/9/2020

Brianna Cope
Compliance Analyst·
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Annexure B
Ausbll Investment Management Umlted
Weblet L.*nlted

1 h ki' 1

WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB

5,411,· f),in· B.' S

15/09/2020 17/09/2020 B
15/09/2020 17/09/2020 B
15/09/2020 17/09/2020 B
15/09/2020 17/09/2020 B
15/09/2020 17/09/2020 8
15/09/2020 17/09/2020 B
15/09/2020 17/09/2020 B
15/09/2020 17/09/2020 B
15/09/202017/09/2020 B
15/09/2020 17/09/2020 8
15/09/2020 17/09/2020 B
15/09/2020 17/09/2020 8
15/09/2020 17/09/2020 B
15/09/2020 17/09/2020 B
15/09/2020 1U09/2020 B
15/09/2020 17/09/2020 B
15/09/2020 17/09/2020 8
14/09/2020 16/09/2020 8
14/09/2020 16/09/2020 B
14/09/2020 16/09/2020 8
14/09/2020 16/09/2020 B
14/09/2020 16/09/2020 B
14/09/2020 16/09/2020 B
14/09/2020 16/09/2020 B
14/09/2020 16/09/2020 B
14/09/2020 16/09/2020 B
14/09/2020 16/09/2020 B
14/09/2020 16/09/2020 B
14/09/2020 16/09/2020 B
14/09/2020 16/09/2020 B
14/09/2020 16/09/2020 B
11/09/2020 15/09/2020 B
11/09/2020 15/09/2020 B
11/09/2020 15/09/2020 B
11/09/2020 15/09/2020 8
11/09/2020 15/09/2020 B
11/09/2020 15/09/2020 B
11/ 9/2020 15/09/2020 8
11/09/2020 15/09/2020 B
11/09/2020 15/09/2020 B
11/09/2020 15/09/2020 B
11/09/2020 15/09/2020 B
11/09/2020 15/09/2020 B
1U09/2020 15/09/2020 B
11/09/2020 15/09/2020 B

A,1.-„ijil

1366
65045
5221

52255
19338

143419
19760
53300
111955
81028
45186
15253
16956
28063

112488
6253

91694
112249

967
245472

300
1687
7195

45027
666
1892

109750
162756
200471
153902
53312
6457

50000
108001
19944

200000
23230
7322

150000
62810
11075
2849

80000
25000

AE,t Ali·illi,i[

5,315.11
253,090.10

20,314.91
203,324.21

75,244.16
558.043.33

76,886.16
207,390.30
435,616.91
315,279.95
175,818.73
59,349.42
65,975.80

109,193.13
38,155.15

437,690.81
24,330.42

358,890.32
439,342.59

3,784.84
960,777.41

1,174.20
6,602.92

28,161.23
180,149.68

2,606.72
7,405.29

429,561.50
637,026.98
784,643.49
602,372.43
203,241.34

24,616.02
190,615.00
411,732.21

76,032.51
762,460.00
88,559.73
27,913.66

571,845.00
239,450.56
42,221.22
10,861.24

304,984.00
95,307.50
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WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB

10/09/2020 14/09/2020 B
10/09/2020 14/09/2020 B
10/09/2020 14/09/2020 B
10/09/2020 14/09/2020 B
10/09/2020 14/09/2020 B
10/09/2020 14/09/2020 B
10/09/2020 14/09/2020 B
10/09/2020 14/09/2020 B
10/09/2020 14/09/2020 B
10/09/2020 14/09/2020 B
10/09/2020 14/09/2020 B
10/09/2020 14/09/2020 B
10/09/2020 14/09/2020 B
10/09/2020 14/09/2020 B
10/09/2020 14/09/2020 8
10/09/2020 14/09/2020 B
10/09/2020 14/09/2020 B
09/09/2020 1U09/2020 B
09/09/2020 11/09/2020 B
09/09/2020 11/09/2020 B
09/09/2020 11/09/2020 B
09/09/2020 11/09/2020 8
09/09/2020 11/09/2020 8
09/09/2020 11/09/2020 B
09/09/2020 11/09/2020 8
09/09/2020 11/09/2020 B
09/09/2020 11/09/2020 B
09/09/2020 11/09/2020 B
09/09/2020 11/09/2020 B
09/09/2020 11/09/2020 B
09/09/2020 11/09/2020 B
09/09/2020 11/09/2020 B
09/09/2020 11/09/2020 B
09/09/2020 11/09/2020 B
08/09/2020 10/09/2020 B
08/09/2020 10/09/2020 B
08/09/2020 10/09/2020 B
08/09/2020 10/09/2020 B
08/09/2020 10/09/2020 B
08/09/2020 10/09/2020 8
08/09/2020 10/09/2020 B
08/09/2020 10/09/2020 B
08/09/2020 10/09/2020 8
08/09/2020 10/09/2020 B
08/09/2020 10/09/2020 B
08/09/2020 10/09/2020 B
08/09/2020 10/09/2020 B
08/09/2020 10/09/2020 B
08/09/2020 10/09/2020 B
08/09/2020 10/09/2020 B

14000
2000

75000
120000
150000
40000

25000
13000
14000

170000
115000
37000
5000

270000
45000
16000
10000
25000
80000
221000
205000
70000
70000

500000
120000
30000
128000
497000
560000
190000
24000

400000
370000
116222
333474
125717
645678
805199
871286
106347
189905
548447
303849
695813
903949
33423
60770
15192

281819

55,384.00
7,912.00

296,700.00
474,720.00
593,400.00
158,240.00

16,615.20
98,900.00
51,428.00
55,384.00

672,520.00
454,940.00
146,372.00

19,780.00
1,068,120.00

178,020.00
63,296.00
39,407.00
98,517.50

315,256.00
870,894.70
807,843.50
275,849.00
275,849.00

1,970,350.00
472,884.00
118,221.00
504,409.60

1,958,527.90
2,206,792.00

748,733.00
94,576.80

1,576,280.00
1,458,059.00

462,063.81
1,325,792.58

499,813.08
2,567,022.02
3,201,229.66
3,463,971.75

422,803.77
755,005.31

2,180,460.74
1,208,012.47
2,766,343.74
3,593,830.04

132,879.82
241,603.29
60,398.83

1,120,427.80
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WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB

08/09/2020 10/09/2020 B
07/09/2020 09/09/2020 B
07/09/2020 09/09/2020 B
07/09/2020 09/09/2020 B
07/09/2020 09/09/2020 B
07/09/2020 09/09/2020 B
07/09/2020 09/09/2020 B
26/08/2020 28/08/2020 B
26/08/2020 28/08/2020 8
25/08/2020 27/08/2020 8
25/08/2020 27/08/2020 B
20/OV2020 22/07/2020 5
14/07/2020 16/07/2020 B
14/07/2020 16/07/2020 B
25/06/2020 29/06/2020 5
25/06/2020 29/06/2020 5
12/06/2020 16/06/2020 5
10/06/2020 12/06/2020 5
09/06/2020 11/06/2020 B
09/06/2020 11/06/2020 B
02/06/2020 04/06/2020 B
02/06/2020 04/06/2020 8
01/06/2020 03/06/2020 8
01/06/2020 03/06/2020 B
29/05/2020 02/06/2020 S
29/05/2020 02/06/2020 S
20/05/2020 22/05/2020 B
14/05/2020 18/05/2020 S
14/05/2020 18/05/2020 S

Brianna Cope
Compliance Analyst
16/09/2020

39880
159943
687651
388584

7203
1675
4070

82871
317129
396411
103589
12654

124307
475693
349075
91219
7425
763

245503
66883
103207
396793
481781
1852264

299
1941
916

111311
427317

158,550.92
600,314.06

2,580,960.50
1,458,472.33

26,723.13
6,214.25

15,099.70
295,716.88

1,131,643.12
1,485,233.09

388,116.91
36,570.06

354,523.56
1,356,676.44
1,214,815.91

317,451.24
27,843.75
3,517.43

1,177,186.89
320,703.99
443,005.73

1,703,194.27
2,077,102.43
7,985,665.78

1,237.86
7,841.64
3,249.69

343,717.24
1,319,512.16


