To: 611300135638 From: 61290567013 Date: 09/16/20 Time: 4:54 PM Page: 01/06

Form 603

Corporations Act 2001 Section 671B

Notice of initial substantial holder

To Company Name/Scheme Webjet limited

ACN/ARSN 002 013 612

1. Details of substantial holder (1)

Name Ausbil Investment Management Limited

ACN/ARSN (If applicable) 076 316 473

The holder became a substantial holder on 14/08/2020

2. Details of voting power

The total number of votes attached to all the voting shares in the company or voting interests in the scheme that the substantial holder or an associate (2) had a relevant interest (3) in on the date the substantial holder became a substantial holder are as follows:

Class of securities (4)	Number of securities	Person's votes (5)	Voting power (6)
Fully paid ordinary shares	18,869,153	18,869,153	5.566%

3. Details of relevant interests

The nature of the relevant interest the substantial holder or an associate had in the following voting securities on the date the substantial holder became a substantial holder are as follows:

Holder of relevant interest	Nature of relevant interest (7)	Class and number of securities
Ausbil Investment Management Limited	Direct Interest	18,869,153 Ordinary

4. Details of present registered holders

The persons registered as holders of the securities referred to in paragraph 3 above are as follows:

Holder of relevant interest	Registered holder of securities	Person entitled to be registered as holder (8)	Class and number of securities
Ausbil Investment Management Limited	Refer to Annexure A	Refer to Annexure A	18,869,153 Ordinary

5. Consideration

The consideration paid for each relevant interest referred to in paragraph 3 above, and acquired in the four months prior to the day that the substantial holder became a substantial holder is as follows:

Holder of relevant interest	Date of acquisition	Consideration (9)		Class and number of securities
		Cash	Non-cash	
Ausbil Investment Management Limited	Refer to Annexure B	Refer to Annexure B		Refer to Annexure B

To: 611300135638 From: 61290567013 Date: 09/16/20 Time: 4:54 PM Page: 02/06

603 Page 2 of 2 15 July 2001

6. Associates

The reasons the persons named in paragraph 3 above are associates of the substantial holder are as follows:

Name and ACN/ARSN (if applicable)	Nature of association

7. Addresses

The addresses of persons named in this form are as follows:

Name	Address
Ausbil Investment Management Limited	Level 27, 225 George Street, Sydney NSW 2000

NOT THE OWNER OF THE OWNER OWNE	2000 CONTRACTOR OF THE PERSON	ALC: UNIVERSITY OF THE PARTY OF
Sig	nat	ure

print name

Brianna Cope

capacity

Compliance Analyst

sign here

date

16/09/2020

DIRECTIONS

- (1) If there are a number of substantial holders with similar or related relevant interests (eg. a corporation and its related corporations, or the manager and trustee of an equity trust), the names could be included in an annexure to the form. If the relevant interests of a group of persons are essentially similar, they may be referred to throughout the form as a specifically named group if the membership of each group, with the names and addresses of members is clearly set out in paragraph 7 of the form.
- (2) See the definition of "associate" in section 9 of the Corporations Act 2001.
- (3) See the definition of "relevant interest" in sections 608 and 671B(7) of the Corporations Act 2001
- (4) The voting shares of a company constitute one class unless divided into separate classes.
- (5) The total number of votes attached to all the voting shares in the company or voting interests in the scheme (if any) that the person or an associate has a relevant interest in.
- (6) The person's votes divided by the total votes in the body corporate or scheme multiplied by 100.
- (7) Include details of:
 - (a) any relevant agreement or other circumstances by which the relevant interest was acquired. If subsection 671B(4) applies, a copy of any document setting out the terms of any relevant agreement, and a statement by the person giving full and accurate details of any contract, scheme or arrangement, must accompany this form, together with a written statement certifying this contract, scheme or arrangement; and
 - (b) any qualification of the power of a person to exercise, control the exercise of, or influence the exercise of, the voting powers or disposal of the securities to which the relevant interest relates (indicating clearly the particular securities to which the qualification applies).

See the definition of "relevant agreement" in section 9 of the Corporations Act 2001.

- (8) If the substantial holder is unable to determine the identity of the person (eg. if the relevant interest arises because of an option) write "unknown".
- (9) Details of the consideration must include any and all benefits, money and other, that any person from whom a relevant interest was acquired has, or may, become entitled to receive in relation to that acquisition. Details must be included even if the benefit is conditional on the happening or not of a contingency. Details must be included of any benefit paid on behalf of the substantial holder or its associate in relation to the acquisitions, even if they are not paid directly to the person from whom the relevant interest was acquired.

To: 611300135638 From: 61290567013 Date: 09/16/20 Time: 4:54 PM Page: 03/06



Annexure A Ausbil Investment Management Limited ABN: 26 076 316 473

Relevant interest in: Webjet Limited

National Nominees Limited (NNL) and various other custodians hold shares in the Company as custodian and for which Ausbil is either:

- The responsible entity or trustee of a pooled investment product such as managed investment schemes (funds); or
- The investment manager of Portfolios held for a number of institutional investors. The institutional investors are generally superannuation funds regulated under the Superannuation Industry Supervision Act 1993.

The holding of shares in the Company was acquired as part of a wide portfolio of Australian shares acquired for the Funds and Portfolios.

Ausbil and the Custodians may hold relevant interests due to the capacity of these entities to dispose of the shares in the Company.

Each investor in a fund owns an individual interest in the Fund's assets; no investor directly owns any asset of the Fund. The unit holding of each Fund varies from time to time as clients enter and withdraw from the Funds. The various institutional investors with portfolios delegate the management of the Portfolios to Ausbil.

Signed 16/9/2020

Brianna Cope

Compliance Analyst

Annexure B
Ausbil Investment Management Limited
Webjet Limited

	XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX		
Tisker	As of Date Settle Date B/S	Amelana Ne	is Algebrick
WEB	15/09/2020 17/09/2020 B	1366	5,315.11
WEB	15/09/2020 17/09/2020 B	65045	253,090.10
WEB	15/09/2020 17/09/2020 B	5221	20,314.91
WEB	15/09/2020 17/09/2020 B	52255	203,324.21
WEB	15/09/2020 17/09/2020 B	19338	75,244.16
WEB	15/09/2020 17/09/2020 B	143419	558,043.33
WEB	15/09/2020 17/09/2020 B	19760	76,886.16
WEB	15/09/2020 17/09/2020 B	53300	207,390.30
WEB	15/09/2020 17/09/2020 B	111955	435,616.91
WEB	15/09/2020 17/09/2020 B	81028	315,279.95
WEB	15/09/2020 17/09/2020 B	4518 6	175,818.73
WEB	15/09/2020 17/09/2020 B	15253	59,349.42
WEB	15/09/2020 17/09/2020 B	16956	65,975.80
WEB	15/09/2020 17/09/2020 B	28063	109,193.13
WEB	15/09/2020 17/09/2020 B	9806	38,155.15
WEB	15/09/2020 17/09/2020 B	112488	437,690.81
WEB	15/09/2020 17/09/2020 B	6253	24,330.42
WEB	14/09/2020 16/09/2020 B	91694	358,890.32
WEB	14/09/2020 16/09/2020 B	112249	439,342.59
WEB	14/09/2020 16/09/2020 B	967	3,784.84
WEB	14/09/2020 16/09/2020 B	245472	960,777.41
WEB	14/09/2020 16/09/2020 B	300	1,174.20
WEB	14/09/2020 16/09/2020 B	1687	6,602.92
WEB	14/09/2020 16/09/2020 B	7195	28,161.23
WEB	14/09/2020 16/09/2020 B	46027	180,149.68
WEB	14/09/2020 16/09/2020 B	666	2,606.72
WEB	14/09/2020 16/09/2020 B	1892	7,405.29
WEB	14/09/2020 16/09/2020 B	109750	429,561.50
WEB	14/09/2020 16/09/2020 B	162756	637,026.98
WEB	14/09/2020 16/09/2020 B	200471	784,643.49
WEB	14/09/2020 16/09/2020 B	153902	602,372.43
WEB	11/09/2020 15/09/2020 B	53312	203,241.34
WEB	11/09/2020 15/09/2020 B	6457	24,616.02
WEB	11/09/2020 15/09/2020 B	50000	190,615.00
WEB	11/09/2020 15/09/2020 B	108001	411,732.21
WEB	11/09/2020 15/09/2020 B	19944	76,032.51
WEB	11/09/2020 15/09/2020 B	200000	762,460.00
WEB	11/09/2020 15/09/2020 B	23230	88,559.73
WEB	11/09/2020 15/09/2020 B	7322	27,913.66
WEB	11/09/2020 15/09/2020 B	150000	571,845.00
WEB	11/09/2020 15/09/2020 B	62810	239,450.56
WEB	11/09/2020 15/09/2020 B	11075	42,221.22
WEB	11/09/2020 15/09/2020 B	2849	10,861.24
WEB	11/09/2020 15/09/2020 B	80000	304,984.00
WEB	11/09/2020 15/09/2020 B	25000	95,307.50

WEB	10/09/2020 14/09/2020 B	14000	55,384.00
WEB	10/09/2020 14/09/2020 B	2000	7,912.00
WEB	10/09/2020 14/09/2020 B	75000	296,700.00
WEB	10/09/2020 14/09/2020 B	120000	474,720.00
WEB	10/09/2020 14/09/2020 B	150000	593,400.00
WEB	10/09/2020 14/09/2020 B	40000	158,240.00
WEB	10/09/2020 14/09/2020 B	4200	16,615.20
WEB	10/09/2020 14/09/2020 B	25000	98,900.00
WEB	10/09/2020 14/09/2020 B	13000	51,428.00
WEB	10/09/2020 14/09/2020 B	14000	55,384.00
WEB	10/09/2020 14/09/2020 B	170000	672,520.00
WEB	10/09/2020 14/09/2020 B	115000	454,940.00
WEB	10/09/2020 14/09/2020 B	37000	146,372.00
WEB	10/09/2020 14/09/2020 B	5000	19,780.00
WEB	10/09/2020 14/09/2020 B	270000	1,068,120.00
WEB	10/09/2020 14/09/2020 B	45000	178,020.00
WEB	10/09/2020 14/09/2020 B	16000	63,296.00
WEB	09/09/2020 11/09/2020 B	10000	39,407.00
WEB	09/09/2020 11/09/2020 B	25000	98,517.50
WEB	09/09/2020 11/09/2020 B	80000	315,256.00
WEB	09/09/2020 11/09/2020 B	221000	870,894.70
WEB	09/09/2020 11/09/2020 B	205000	807,843.50
WEB	09/09/2020 11/09/2020 B	70000	275,849.00
WEB	09/09/2020 11/09/2020 B	70000	275,849.00
WEB	09/09/2020 11/09/2020 B	500000	1,970,350.00
WEB	09/09/2020 11/09/2020 B	120000	472,884.00
WEB	09/09/2020 11/09/2020 B	30000	118,221.00
WEB	09/09/2020 11/09/2020 B	128000	504,409.60
WEB	09/09/2020 11/09/2020 B	497000	1,958,527.90
WEB	09/09/2020 11/09/2020 B	560000	2,206,792.00
WEB	09/09/2020 11/09/2020 B	190000	748,733.00
WEB	09/09/2020 11/09/2020 B	24000	94,576.80
WEB	09/09/2020 11/09/2020 B	400000	1,576,280.00
WEB	09/09/2020 11/09/2020 B	370000	1,458,059.00
WEB	08/09/2020 10/09/2020 B	116222	462,063.81
WEB	08/09/2020 10/09/2020 B	333474	1,325,792.58
WEB	08/09/2020 10/09/2020 B	125717	499,813.08
WEB	08/09/2020 10/09/2020 B	645678	2,567,022.02
WEB	08/09/2020 10/09/2020 B	805199	3,201,229.66
WEB	08/09/2020 10/09/2020 B	871286	3,463,971.75
WEB	08/09/2020 10/09/2020 B	106347	422,803.77
WEB	08/09/2020 10/09/2020 B	189905	755,005.31
WEB	08/09/2020 10/09/2020 B	548447	2,180,460.74
WEB	08/09/2020 10/09/2020 B	303849	1,208,012.47
WEB	08/09/2020 10/09/2020 B	695813	2,766,343.74
WEB	08/09/2020 10/09/2020 B	903949	3,593,830.04
WEB	08/09/2020 10/09/2020 B	33423	132,879.82
WEB	08/09/2020 10/09/2020 B	60770	241,603.29
WEB	08/09/2020 10/09/2020 B	15192	60,398.83
WEB	08/09/2020 10/09/2020 B	281819	1,120,427.80
9 W No. 124	55, 55, 2525 10, 65, 2020 0	201019	2/2EU/727.00

WEB	08/09/2020 10/09/2020 B	39880	158,550.92
WEB	07/09/2020 09/09/2020 B	159943	600,314.06
WEB	07/09/2020 09/09/2020 B	687651	2,580,960.50
WEB	07/09/2020 09/09/2020 B	388584	1,458,472.33
WEB	07/09/2020 09/09/2020 B	7203	26,723.13
WEB	07/09/2020 09/09/2020 B	1675	6,214.25
WEB	07/09/2020 09/09/2020 B	4070	15,099.70
WEB	26/08/2020 28/08/2020 B	82871	295,716.88
WEB	26/08/2020 28/08/2020 B	317129	1,131,643.12
WEB	25/08/2020 27/08/2020 B	396411	1,485,233.09
WEB	25/08/2020 27/08/2020 B	103589	388,116.91
WEB	20/07/2020 22/07/2020 S	12654	36,570.06
WEB	14/07/2020 16/07/2020 B	124307	354,523.56
WEB	14/07/2020 16/07/2020 B	475693	1,356,676.44
WEB	25/06/2020 29/06/2020 S	349075	1,214,815.91
WEB	25/06/2020 29/06/2020 S	91219	317,451.24
WEB	12/06/2020 16/06/2020 S	7425	27,843.75
WEB	10/06/2020 12/06/2020 S	763	3,517.43
WEB	09/06/2020 11/06/2020 B	245503	1,177,186.89
WEB	09/06/2020 11/06/2020 B	66883	320,703.99
WEB	02/06/2020 04/06/2020 B	103207	443,005.73
WEB	02/06/2020 04/06/2020 B	396793	1,703,194.27
WEB	01/06/2020 03/06/2020 B	481781	2,077,102.43
WEB	01/06/2020 03/06/2020 B	1852264	7,985,665.78
WEB	29/05/2020 02/06/2020 S	299	1,237.86
WEB	29/05/2020 02/06/2020 S	1941	7,841.64
WEB	20/05/2020 22/05/2020 B	916	3,249.69
WEB	14/05/2020 18/05/2020 S	111311	343,717.24
WEB	14/05/2020 18/05/2020 S	427317	1,319,512.16

Brianna Cope Compliance Analyst 16/09/2020